Before the Oil Conservation Division
| Exhibit No. 8
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company LP
OCD CASE 14773
Hearing: December 15, 2011



Area: «TEAM»

v
- ConocoPhillips

- PRODUCTION ALLOCATION FORM

Distribution:

BLM-4 Copies
Regulatory

Accounting

Well File

Revised: March 9, 2006

Status
PRELIMINARY [ ]

FINAL

REVISED [ ]

| Commingle Type
SURFACE [_| DOWNHOLE
Type of Completion

NEW DRILL [ | RECOMPLETION [X] PAYADD [ | COMMINGLE[_]

‘ Date: 12/13/2011

API No. 30-045-35131
DHC No. DHC4412
Lease No. SF-078998

Well Name , Well No.
San Juan 32-7 Unit #178B
Unit Letter | Section | Township.| Range Footage County, State
Sur-A 17 TO31IN RO0O7W | 833’ FNL & 857’ FEL San Juan County,
BH-B 17 TO31IN ROO7W | 737’ FNL & 1925’ FEL New Mexico
Completion Date Test Method
11/15/2011 HISTORICAL [ | FIELD TEST [X] PROJECTED [_| OTHER [_]
FORMATION GAS | PERCENT | CONDENSATE |  PERCENT
MESAVERDE 3507 MCFD 82%. 82%
MANCOS ~ 5MCFD 1% 1%
DAKOTA | 740 MCFD 17% 17%
4252

JUSTIFICATION OF ALLOCATION: These percentages are based upon isolated flow tests from the
Mesaverde, Mancos & Dakota formations during completion operations. Initial Oil allocation will be the same
as the gas initial allocation until the first liquid sale is completed. After completing the first liquid sale and
using known Dakota and Mesaverde liquid yields from offset Stand Alone wells a system of linear equations
will be solved for Mancos liquid yield, and that Mancos liquid yield will be used in conjunction with the
Mesaverde and Dakota liquid yields to calculate the oil allocations. The oil allocation will be calculated in a

way that is a function of individual formation Gas production and Individual formation liquid yields.

APPROVED BY

DATE

TITLE

TPHONE

X

Engineer

505-599-4076

Bill Akwari

®x

Engiﬁeering Tech.

505-326-9743

Kandis Roland

B
E2
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ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau-
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 3, ,y(— 25/ 3{

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Stand

- NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]
DHC-Downhole Commmglm g

[CTB-Lease Commingling] ’ [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling]

[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement} -
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] T ' 2 CI,
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPl-Injection Pressure Increase] 2 7 ‘l
P

[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response}
[1] TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A]
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication
[1 wnsL [J Nsp [1 sD
Check One Only for [B] or [C]
[B] . -@ommingling - Storage - Measurement
DHC/[] c¢tB [ pLc [ pCc [] oLs [] oLM
[C] Injectlon - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery
WFX [I) PMX [] swp [] Ip1 [ EOR [] PPR

[D] Other: Specify

2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or (Does Not Apply
[A]: [ Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

[B] 1 Offset Operators, Leascholders or Surface Owner
{
[C] (] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice
(D] [ ] Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO
U S Bureau of Land Management - Commussioner of Public Lands, State Land Office
[(E] (] For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,

[F]1 =~ [ Waivers are Attached

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

(4] CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. 1also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Crystal Tafoya Staff Regulatory Tech (Q! QE!I“

Print or Type Name Signatéfe Title Date

crystal.tafoya@conocophillips.com
e-mail Address

ST 337 Ut 17

g- &
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State of New Mexico

or the United States Bureau ofLand Managcmcnt been notified in wrmng of this apphcatmn"

NMOCD Reference Casc No. applxcable to thls well

Attachments:

District 1 ) Form C-107A
628N Fuench D, Hibs NM SE2- Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Revised June 10, 2003
District IT: . . o . : .
A0F WV Grind Avenue, Arean, N 5213 v ... Oit Conservation Division APPLICATION TYPE
District 1T g : .- 1220°South St. Francis Dr. * " X_Single Well
1006 Rro Brats Read, At KM E7410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 Establish Pre-Approved Pools
District 1V - et ) ) ' : EXISTING WELLBORE
12305 i Froncu D , Sansa Fe. NM B7505 - " APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING _ X Yes ___ No:
L s S R
ConocoPhlllms Companv Ao P.0.Box 4289 _Farmington NM 87 .
Operator - _ Addess : B ’
San juan 32-7 Unit 178 Unit A, Sec. 17, 03IN, 007W_ San Juan
Leasc Weétl No Unt Letter-Section-Township-Range County
OGRID No: _217817 _ Property Code_31329 APINo.__30045351310000 _Lease Type: _X _ Federal State Fee
DATA ELEMENT . UPPERZONE "’ ‘INTERMEDIATE ZONE LOWER ZONE
. ) [ t/
Pool Name BLANCO MESAVERDE BASIN MANCOS BASIN DAKOTA
Pool Code” 72319 97232 71599
Top and Bottom of Pay Section * 5305°-6100" 7542'-7567" - 8184*-8300°
(Perforated or Open:Hole Interval) R . . . i
Method of Production - New Zone Qﬂ/ Flowing Flowng
(Flowing or Artificial Lift)
Bottomhole Pressure T :
(Note. Pressure data il not be required if the bortom 1071 psi . 489 psi 3450 psi
gerfaration n the lower zone 15 within 150% of the D .
depth of the top pcrfammn n'the upper zone) . ‘. -’9
0Oil Gravity or-Gas BTU | L . R - ] ]
(Degree APJ or Gas BTU) . * BTU 1000 BTU 1000 * i N BTU 1000
Producmg, Shut-In or L . '
New Zone . New Zone Producing Shut-In
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates® of . ) .
Last Production. . o C o
(Note For new zones with no production history, ‘Date:- N/A e P Date:. Feb 2011 Date: N/A
applicant shatl be required to attach production ., .. ' N .. . : '
st od spporyng dua) Rates: N/A | Rates: 165,146 MCF -Rates: N/A
Fixed A]locanon Percentagc Oil Gas Oil Gas Oil Gas
(Nole lhllncmon 15 based upon somethtng ather M . . ‘
than currem or past producnun, supporting data or . L. . . . e . .
cxptampon wil b requed ) Will be-§uppllcd upon Will be §uppl|ed upon Will be §upplled upon
. ~ | completion: : complet:on completion
, " T
- ADDIT]ONAL DATA
- Are all workmg, royalty and ovemdmg royalty mrerests identical in all commingled zones? . . Yes__X _No
If not, have alt working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified mail? Yes No
Arc all produced fluids from all commmglcd zones, compauble with each other? Yes_ X No
Wil commmglmg decreasc the value of producuon" . . Yes No_ X
If this well is on, or communitized wnth state or federal lands has'either the Commlssuoner of Pubhc Lands . . '
Yes. X  No

.

C-102 for each zone to be commmglcd showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication.

* Production curve for each zone for at least one year." (If not available, attach explanation.)
For zones with no producuan history; estimated production.rates and supporting data.
Data to support ailocation méthod or formula. )
Notification list of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases.
vAny additional statemcnts data or documenls rcqunred to support commmglmg

" PRE-APPROVFTDAPOOLS

If appligali‘c;h'is_ to establish l’rel-A'p'pro‘ved Pools, the following additional info"‘rmation will be requirggf:

List of other orders approving downhole commingling within the probo'séd Pre-Approved Pools
List of al! operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were prowded notice of this apphcanon

Bottomthole pressure data.

{ hereby cemfy that the mformatxon above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CSIGNATURE, oo - S =

TITLE' .

Emzmeer

.@l;\)\

DATE

TYPE OR PRINT NAME Bl" Akwarl Engmeer

TELEPHONE NO. J 505) 326- 9700

Bill.N. Akwarl@conocophllhps com

E-MAIL ADDRESS

.

2p




San Juan 327 Unlt 17B
Surf-Unit A, Section 17, T03IN, ROO7W
BH - Unit B, Section 17, TO3IN, R007W

The San Juan 32-7 Unit 178 is a Blanco Mesaverde,.Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos Recomplete A cased hole neutron log will be

run prior to completion to identify thé Mesaverde Dakota and Mancos zones. If the Mesaverde, Dakota and Mancos honzons can be
isolaled, a separator test will be performed and the allocation will be assigned with results using the subtraction method applled to the
rate. In the event that the Mesaverde, Dakota and Mancos can not be tested separately, a volumetric calculation will be performed to

determine the allocation percentagés between the Basin Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos. All documentation will be
submitted to the Aztec NMOCD office. -



*

District | L .
" State of New Mexico : @{ Torm C-102
1625 N. Trench v, Hobbs, NM 88240 , i R .
District 1 : Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Dg%@ EE@E evuscq Octo'bcr' 12,2005
1301 W. Grand Avenuc, Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Ofﬁ_cc
Distriet (1 : , 1220 South St. Francis Dr. MAR 25 2010 State Lease - 7 Copies
1000 Rin f3razos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 . . Santa Fe, NM 87505 * Fee Lease - 3 Copies
District IV B Bursau of Lend Management
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM $750 . Famingien FdCHeB ] AMENOED REPORT
.- WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
30-04 g API Numbcr "2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name
4 Property Code 5 Property Name . & Well Number
31329 . ) SAN JUAN 32-7 UNIT ' 178
7 GGRID No. . 'R Operator Namie " 9 Elevation
217817 . CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY 6582
. 19 SURFACE LOCATION
UL or lot no. Section {Township Rangc LotIda |Feet from the North/South ling Feel from the Bast/West line County
A 17 31-N 7-W 833 ° NORTH 857 EAST SAN JUAN
1 . oy, ¢
: Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface . .
UL or lot no. Section [Township Range Lotldn |Fect from the Noerth/South fine Fect from the Eagt/West line County
B 17 | 31N W 710 ,NOR'['H 1919 - EAST SAN JUAN
2 Dedicated Acres B3 Joint or Infill " Consolidation Code 13 Order No.
320.00 (g42) )
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN
CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
. . , .
(®)
16 FD. PIN&CAP @ S 89'51'3¢" W 2283 () Y| "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
LsfEs T we. [S 8953 W 2830.4' (R ) A o
o T . 1 hereby certify that ihe informatlon contained herein is true and
xR’ e Q" 6Lo - complete 1o the besi of my knowledge and belief, and that this
S 66°35'16 1814 2 organizarion elther owns a working inlerest or unleased mineral
22.4° TO w.C. @ Interest in the land ineluding the proposed botiom hole location or
) 2SR | hacaright jo dril this well af 1hls location pursuant ta g controct
" with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or fo a
~ \1919 - o voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory paoling order
~ » 857 g A | berctofore enered by ths divislon.
ey AV s/ PO Y
Al [Pl Ll 75 070\/ /l [ﬂ]&wb
BOTTOM HOLE / _ WELL FLAG - a /
NAD 83 NAD 83 Printed Name
LAT: 36.904828° N LAT: 36.904490° N Regulatory Technician
LONG: 107.591960° W, LONG: 107.588328° W .; i ry .
: NAD 27 NAD 27 .3? r.ug and E-moail Address
LAT: 36°54.289398'N LAT: 36°54.260110°N k| January 12, 2010
LONG: 107°35.481026' W LONG: 107°35.263151' W . :: St
! IBSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
. m_d\o,J 1 heredy certify thai the well locotian skown on this plat
1914 war plosied from field notes of actial surveys mods by
(P L] trarmec o e besropoms st ome i -
E/2 DEDICATED
ACREAGE i Dots of Survey: 12/16/09 -
USA SF-078998 . .
SECTION 17, ) ) Signoture and Seal of Professiond Surveyor
T-31-N, R-7-W
BASIS OF BEARING 1S THE NEW MEXICQ STATE
PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM, WEST ZONE, NADB3
AS DETERMINED BY GPS OBSERVATION AND
NGS/OPUS SOLUTION. )
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C102Report

District { -
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(505) 393-6161 Fax:(505) 393-0720°

District I

1301 W. Grand Ave,, Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(505) 748-1283 Fax:(505) 748-9720
District T

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334—6170

District IV .

1220 S. St Francis Dr Santa Fe, NM 87505
. Phone: (505) 476-3470 Fax: (505) 476-3462

. o Page 1 of'l
State of New Mexico et o483
Erergy, Minerals and Natural Resources : ‘ -
il Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

{. APT Number 2 Pool Code _ 3. Pool Name
30-645-35173) 97232 _ BASIN MANCOS
4, Property Code 5. Property Name 6. Well No.
31329 SAN JUAN 32 7 UNIT ~ 017B
7. OGRID No. 8. Opcrator Name 9. Elovation
217817 - CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY 6582
10. Surface Location .
UL - Lot Section Township Range Lot Idn Fegt From N/S Line Feet From E/W Line County
A 17 3IN 07W 333 N 857 E SANJUAN -
. . 11. Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface .
UL - Lot Scction Township Ranee Lot Idn Feet From N/S Line Feet From E/W Line County !
A 17 3IN oTwW A 710 N 1919 E SANIUAN'
12, Dedicated Acres 13, Joint or Infill 14. Consolidation Code 15. Order No. ~
320.00 :

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INFERESTS HAVE
BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify that the information contained herein is
true and complete to the best of my knowledge and
belief, and that this organization either owns a working
* inferest or unleased firineral interest in the land !
including the proposed bottom hole location(s} or has a
right to drifl this well at this location pursuant to a
contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
inteiest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a

compulsory pooling pyder heretqfore entered by the
division,

1 74’_'-
. ‘E-Signed By: wﬂ P :.,1
Title: Sr Re\jad e
Date: g / 20 // o .
SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION

, I ltereby certify that the well location shown on this plat.
) ! was plotted firom field notes of actual surveys made by

me or under my supervision, and that the same is true

and correct to the best of my belief.

Surveyed By: Honry Broadhurst

Date of Survey: 12/16/2009 - -

Certificate Number: 11393

http://www.emnrd.state.nm.us/OCD/OCDPermitting/Report/C102/C102Report.aspx?BHID=34692 8/20/2010
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SAN JUAN 32-7 UNIT 178 DK

Data: Jun.2011-Jun.2011

Operator: Unknown

Field
Zone:
Type: - Other
Gropo: None

No
Active
Forecast

Production Cums

o0 MSTB
Gas: 0 MMSCF
Water: 0 MSTB
MSTB

[
[
__

_.,..Cond. 0

—&— Ol Rate - Bblid
Cum 0.00

—¥— Gas1 Rate - mcf/d
Cum. 0.00

—+— Water Rate - Bbl/d
Cum: 0.00
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2022 2025
. Year
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2034

" 2037

204C
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éopyright 2011, Allrights reserved. IHS Inc.
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Summary Production Report

Lease Name: SAN JUAN 32 7 UNIT
Lease Number: MULTIPLE Cum Oil: :
Operator Name: CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY Cum Gas: 240,283
State: NEW-MEXICO Cum Water: . 280
County: SAN JUAN First Production Date: JAN 2011
Field: BASIN Last Production Date: ~ FEB 2011
Production ID: SUMO0430453513197232
Reservoir Name: MULTIPLE )
Prod Zone: MULTIPLE
Basin Name: . SAN JUAN BASIN
Status: ACTIVE GAS
Annual Production (1 years) :
Year oil - " Gas Water
BBLS . MCF BBLS
Beginning
Cum: : .
2011 240,283 : 280
Totals: :
. 240,283 280
Monthly Production .
. Date Oil Gas ) Water #of Days
MO/YR BBLS MCF BBLS - Wells on
JAN 2011 75,137 1 21
FEB 2011 165,146° 280 “ 1 28
Totals: g S
2011 240,283 - . - 280

1ofl

7 K



Copyright 2011. Al rights reserved. THS Inc. -

‘Summary Pr_odﬁction Re'port

Lease Name: SAN JUAN 32 7 UNIT :
Lease Number: - MULTIPLE ~ Cum Oik:
Operator Name: CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY * Cum Gas: ' 240,283
State: NEW MEXICO ' Cum Water; 280
County: SAN JUAN First Production Date: JAN 2011
Field: BASIN Last Production Date: FEB 2011
Production ID: SUM0430453513197232 :
Reservoir Name: MULTIPLE
Prod Zone: MULTIPLE '
Basin Name; SAN JUAN'BASIN
Status: ACTIVE GAS
Annual Production (1 years)
Year Qil Gas - Water
BBLS MCF BBLS
Beginning
Cum:
2011 240,283 280
Totals: .
240,283 280
Monthly Production )
Date Qil Gas’ Water # of Days -
MO/YR BBLS MCF BBLS - Wells on
JAN 2011 75,137 1 21
FEB 2011 165,146 280 1 28
" Totals: :
- 2011 240,283 280"

1ofl
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ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ON

RECEWED OCQIEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION Di N

q - Engineering Bureau - .
201 SEP -1 P ¥ 59 1550 south st. Frands Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTAFE

. Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP- Non-standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]

[PHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling]
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Gff-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement]
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPl-Injection Pressure Increase]

[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Responsel

[I]  TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A]
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication
] NsL [ ] Nsp [[] sD

Check One Only for [B] or [C]
B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement
IXTDHC ] cB [JpLc [ pc [ oLS [] oM

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery

. - ' ] wex [] emMx [] swp [] 1p1 [J EOR [] PPR

(D] Other: Specify

{2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or ‘C_iioes Not Apply )
[A] [] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

{B] [] Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner
(€] [] . Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice

[D] [ Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO

U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office

. [E] [[] For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,
[F] [ Waiversare Attached

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQU[RED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE

[4] CERTIFICATION: | hereby certify that the information submitted w1th this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. 1also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

. Arleen Kellywood : Staff Regulatory Tech 9[30(“
‘ Print or Type Name Signature (BN N Title Date

arleen.r.kellywood@conocophillips.com

e-mail Address
g M
-~
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District [

1628 N. Frouch Drive. Hobbs, NM 88240
District Il

1301 W, Grand Avenue, Astesia, NM RE210

District 111

1tkR Rio Brazos Road, Azice, NM 82410

District [V

1220 S, St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

State of New Mexico

Oil Conservation Division
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING

Form C-107A
Revised June 10, 2003

APPLICATION TYPE
_X_Single Well

__ Establish Pre-Approved Pools
EXISTING WELLBORE

Burlington Resources Qil & Gas

P.0.Box 4289 Farmington, NM 8749@

NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to this well:

Attachments: : :
C-102 for each zone to be commingled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication,
Production curve for each zone for at least one year. (If not available, attach explanation.)
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data.
Data to support allocation method or formula.
Notification list of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases.
Any additional statements, data or documents required to support commingling.

Operator Address
Cat Draw . 1F Unit K, Sec. 4. 030N, 005W Rio Arriba l
Lease Well No. Unit Letter-Section-Township-Range County Vd
OGRID No: _14538 _ Property Code_18493 API No._ 30039307250000 Lease Type: _X _ Federal State Fee ///)
DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONE W INTERMEDIATE ZONE LOWER ZONE LS
Pool Name BLANCO MESAVERDE BASIN MANCOS BASIN DAKOTA
Pool] Code 72319 97232 71593,
Top and Bottom of Pay Section 5394°-5973 6780°-7250 7714°-8001°
(Perforated or Open-Hole Interval) estimated estimated estimated
Method of Production New Zone New Zone New Zone 1’]
(Flowing or Artificial Lift) \ ]
Bottomhole Pressure / \}}
{Note: Pressure data will not be required if the bottom 150% RULE 150% RULE 150% RULE
perforation in the lower zone is within 150% of the &]\&
depth of the top p,:rforl(ion in the upper zone) 0
Oil Gravity or Gas BTU \g
(Degree AP or Gas BTU) BTU 1000 BTU 1000 BTU 1000 /
Producing, Shut-In or | 0
New Zone New Zone New Zone New Zone
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of
Last Production. ‘
(Note: For new zones with no production history, Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A
applicant shall be required to attach production :
estimates and supporting dta.) Rates: N/A Rates: N/A Rates: N/A
Fixed Allocation Percentage Oil Gas 0il Gas Oil Gas
(Note: Ifallocation is based upon something other
than current of past production, supporting dzta or . . . . . .
xplusation il b rquired) Will be §uppl|ed upon Will be §upplled upon Will be §upphed upon
completion completion completion
ADDITIONAL DATA
Arc all working, royalty and overriding royalty interests identical in all commingled zones? Yes: X __No
If not, have all working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified maii? Yes, No
. Are all produced fluids from all commingled zones compatible with each other? Yes__X _ No
Will commingling decrease the value of production? Yes, No_X
If this well is on, or communitized with, state or federal lands, has either the Commissioner of Public Lands
or the United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? Yes_ X No

PRE-APPROVED POOLS

If application is to establish Pre-Approved Pdols, the following additional information will be required:

List of other orders approving downhole commingling within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

List of all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application.
Bottomhole pressure data. .

I hereby certify that the information abave is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE (TK?

TYPE OR PRINT NAME__Bill Akwari, Engineer

TITLE Engineer DATE § ‘Q'OI ' I

TELEPHONE NO. _(505) 326-9700

E-MAIL ADDRESS___ Bill.N.Akwari@conocophillips.com

g.,



3

Cat Draw IF
Unit K, Section 4, TO30N, ROG5W

The Cat Draw IF is a Blanco Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos new drill. A cased hole neutron log will be run prior to
completion to identify the Mesaverde, Dakota and Mancos zones. If the Mesaverde, Dakota and Mancos horizons can be isolated, a
separator test will be perforined and the allocation will be assigned. In the event that the Mesaverde, Dakota and Mancos can not be
tested separately, a volumetric calculation will be performed to determine the allocation percentages between the Basin Mesaverde,
Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos. All documentation will be submitted to the Aztec NMOCD office.

FAD



DISTRICT [

1625 N, French Dr., Hobbs, NM, 88240

DISTRICT 1
1301 West Grand Avenue, Artesie, N.M, 85210 -

DISTRICT I

1000 Rio Brazos Bd., Aztec, NM, 87410

DISTRICT IV

State of New Mexico

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87605

;

1220 S. St. Francls Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87605

VELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Energy, Minerals & Natursl Resources Department

: Forin C--102
Rewsed October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease — 4 Copies
Fee Ledase — 3 Copies

X AMENDED REPORT

! 4P Number "Pool Code "Péol Nome ]
30-039-30725 . 71599/72319/97232 BASIN DAKOTA/BLANCO MESAVERDE/ Basin May
¢Phoperty Code OProperty Name S ¥ell Number
18493 CAT DRAW ) 1F
TQGRID No. ¢Operator Name ° Elevotion
14538 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS CO P 6429'
L f" Surface Location. v
UL or Iot no. | Sectiom | Township | Rangs Lot Idh. | Feet from the Narta/So‘i;h line | Feet from the East/¥est lina County
K 4 | 30-N | 5-w 2080 SOUTH 1340" _WEST ___ [RIO ARRIBA
‘ . "Hottom Hole Location If Different From Strface o ,4
UL or ot mo, | Section | Townshlp | Range™ | Lot Idh " Fatt from the | North/South Jing ]| Feet from the | Eagt/West ling Couitty
K , .
13 fedicated Acrea ) “Xuf#t on Inﬁl. » "“.(fohsoﬁ;d.‘a‘.&dn Co\:'lu- = " Grder kh )
DK 319.63 ACRE W/2
MV 319.63 ACRE W/2 ‘Mancos 319563 W/2 _

NO. ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPRQVED BY THE DIVISION

ﬁ’cw eee . 1 .
7
I Lor 8 £or 7 | } , LoT 6 Lor 5
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| ;
! ) o
( USA NM-4456 ‘
‘#;fouun FENCE Fosr ] { 4
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" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
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18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
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Operator: Unknown o No Production Cums Cum: 0.00
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Ar_r /-
70720

DATE IN Y/7 /B SUSPENSE ENGINEER W ﬂ 3 LOGGED iN AX/ZZO TYPE /)/}[Q APPNO. /) 9 kS }§ 7‘ 3/

‘ v ABOVE THIS LINE FOR CIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

&MBNES@’MTEWE APPLICATION @HE@B&M@TEUG |q Pk 32

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms: 30 -0 3 -30F+ ¢
[NSL-Mon-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Froration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Bedication]
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/lLease Commingling]
{PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement]
WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPI-Injection Pressure Increase]}
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]

[H] TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for {A]
[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultanecus Dedication

[1 ~sL [] Nsp [] sD
Check One Onfy for [B] or [C]

[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement
X pHCc [] ctB [] pLc [] pCc [ oLS E] OLM

[ Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Qil Recovery

. [0 wrx ] pmMx [ swp [] 1p1 [] EOR [] PPR

D] Other: Specify

(2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or 0 Does Not Apply
[A] X Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

[B] [1 Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner
[C] [] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice

[D] [] Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO

U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office

[El [] For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,
[F] [] Waivers are Attached

[3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

[4] CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement mus

ividual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

D] 2 Staff Regulatorv Technician 8/18/10
Title Date

Dollie L. Busse

. Print or Type Name

dollie.l.busse@conocophillips.com
e-mail Address

g-T
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District I State of New Mexico Form C-107A

1623 . French Drive, Hobbs, XM K240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department © Revised June 10, 2003
1261 W Grane e, Anesi. KM Bi210 . Oil Conservation Division APPLICATION TYPE
District 1T 1220 South St. Francis Dr. X_ Single Well
Y00 o Brasos Road, A KM £7410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 Establish Pre-Approved Pools
District IV . EXISTING WELLBORE
1220'S S1. Francis Dr., Sama Fe, NN %7505 APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING ___Yes _l(___ No

Burlington Resources Qil & Gas Company LP P.O.Box 4289 Farmington, NM 87499
Operalor Address

San Juan 28-6 Unit 117N Unit J, Sec. 10. 028N. 006W Rio Arriba
Lease Well No. Unit Letter-Section-Township-Range County
OGRID No: _14538 Prope:rty Code_7462 API No.__30039307260000 Lease Type: _X __ Federal State Fee

DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONE INTERMEDIATE ZONE LOWER ZONE
Pool Name BLANCO MESAVERDE BASIN MANCOS BASIN DAKOTA
Pool Cade , 72319 I 97232 71599
¥ 0673009

Top and Bottomn of Pay Section 4630°-6100° 7290°-7855" 7905°-8160°

Perforated or Open-Hole Interval) Estimatcd K Estimated Estimated
. Method of Production New Zone T“New-Zoue : New Zone

(Flowing or Artificial Lilt}

Bottomhole Pressure h [/z/{_

(Note: Pressure data will not be sequired if the bottom 550 psi 1500 psi 2500.psi
perforation in the lower zone is within 150% of the

depth of the top perforation in the upper zone)

Qil Gravity or Gas BTU
(Degroe API or Gas BTU) BTU 1000 BTU 1000 BTU 1000

Producing, Shut-In or

New Zone ] New Zone NewZone New Zone

Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of

Last Production.

(Note: For new zones with no production history, Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A

applicant shall be required 1o anach production

estimates and suppomting data.) Rates: N/A Rates: N/A Rates: N/A

Fixed Allocation Percentage 0Oil Gas Oil Gas Oil Gas

(Note! IFatlocation is based upon something other

hi 51 duction, ing dain . . . . . .

:;'::;::’::lr:c::m';;:" supporiog g of Will be supplied upon Will be supplied upon Will be supplied upon
completion completion completion

ADDITIONAL DATA

Are all working, royalty and overriding royalty interests identical in all commingled zones? Yes___ .. No_ X
1f not, have all working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified mail? Yes_ X No
Are all produced fluids from all commingled zones compatible with each other?  * Yes__ X No
Will commingling decrease the value of production? Yes No_ X

if this well is on, or communitized with, state or federal lands, has either the Commissioner of Public Lands
or the United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? Yes__ X No

NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to this well:

Attachments:
C-102 for each zone to be commingled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication.
Production curve for each zone for at least one year. (If not available, attach explanation.)
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data.
Data to support allocation method or formula.
Notification list of working, royalty and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases.
Any addilional statements, data or documents required to support commingling.

PRE-APPROVED POOLS

~.If application is to establish Pre-Approved Pools, the following additional information will be required:

List of other orders approving downhole commingling within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

List of aif operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application.
Bottomhole pressure data.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNATURE m TITLE Engincer DATE ng%\\b

E-MAIL ADDRESS Bill.N.Akwari@conocophillips.com

TYPE OR PR[NT NAME_ Bill Ak;vari. Engineer TELEPHONE NO. ( 505 ) 326-9700 /L
¢ [



San Juan 28-6 Unit 117N
Unit J, Section 10, T28N, RO6W

The San Juan 28-6 Unit 117N is a Blanco Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos New Drill. A cased hole neutron log will be
run prior to completion to identify the Mesaverde, Dakota and Mancos zones. Ifthe Mesaverde, Dakota and Mancos horizons can be
isolated, a separator test will be performed and the allocation will be assigned with results using the subtraction method applied to the
rate. In the event that the Mesaverde, Dakota and Mancos can not be tested separately, a volumetric calculation will be performed to
determine the allocation percentages between the Basin Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos. All documentation will be
submitted to the Aztec NMOCD office.



DISTHEIET 1 i
1626 H. Fronch Dr., Bobbo, NM, 86240 State of New Mexico

DIFTRICT 0
1301 ¥. Grend Avenve, Arlasin, .M, 63210

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Froncis Dr.
Santa Fe, N 87505

DISTRICT I
1000 Rio Brozoy Rd., Astsc, MY, 87410

DISTRICT TV
12320 8. St. Francls Dr., Senta Yo, NM B760S

Bnorgy, Minerals & Natural Resources Dspartment

Form C-102
Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriete District Difice

State Lease — 4 Caopies
Fee Lease —~ 3 Copies

7] AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PILAT

LaAp] Number *Pool Cods "Pool Namo
30-039--30726 71599/72319/97232 |BASIN DAROTA/BLANCO MESAVERDE/BASIN MANCOS
4 Proparty Code: *Proporiy Nama ¢ Woll Number
7462 SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 17N
YOGRID No, "0porator Name ® Elovation
14538 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY Lp 411’
'Y Surface Location
UL or lot no. | Sediion | Townahip | Rangs 1ol Ido | Foet from tho Narth/Soath llne | Yeol from the Basl/Wegh Ung County
J 10 28N BW 2 1909’ SOUTH 1920’ EAST RI0 ARRIBA
"' Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or ot no. | Heallon | Township.| Rarnge Let Jdn | Feol from the | North/South Lno | Fust from tho | East/Wost iine County
o 10 28N 6W : 197’ SQUTH 1630" EAST RIO ARRIBA
[® Dodicotod Acror %% @ yolnt or Infid ® Consalidation Codo 3 0xder Yo,
MV 283.40 Rerss SEC. 10 ALL
DK 353.33 Acros E/2 SEC 10
W/2 SEC. 14 VI/2/E/2 SEC. 1)

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL AlLL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOIJDATED

18 OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED

BY THE DIVISION

[ #*Mancos Dedication — 283.40 acres — Sec. 10 ALL

SURFACE LOCATION

UAT, 36,3737T N (NA0B3)
LONG. 107.45204° W (NADS3)}
LAT. 36°40.42574° N {NAD2?

) .
LONG. 107'22.08617" W (NAD27) e

LD Wid

el b Mk rdoden St i Ver ek 1ok ahat b Sibhcrte fouk 1l

LEASE T usa sr-uaosos-A
. b

PUNA VALY

FNO REDA
i Rocx PAC S 653’53’ W

8 B58' W

D 2° e
2610.67 (W0 ga 1984
2641.88" (R)

BOTTOM HOLE

LAT. 36.66907 N (NADB3)
LONG, 107,45209" W émnss)
LAT. 3E40,14376" N (NAR27)
LONG, 107°27.08817 W (NAD27)

17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
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18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
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SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 117N MV
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_\ SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 117N MA  Data: Aug.2010-Aug.2010 _ —&— Oil Rate - Bbl/d
Operator: Unknown No Production Cums Cum: 0.00
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Water Rate - Bblid
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SAN JUAN 28-6 UNIT 117N DK

Data: Aug.2010-Aug.2010

|

Operator: Unknown

Field:
Zone:
Type:
Groun:

Other
None

No

Active

Forecast

Production Cums
Ooil: 0 MSTB
Gas: 0 MMSCF
Water: 0 MSTB

Cond:

0

MSTB

—&— Oil Rate - Bblid
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Brooks, David K., EMNRD

From: Brooks, David K., EMNRD

Sent: Wednesday, September 08, 2010 3:56 AM

To: ‘Bill. N.Akwari@conocophillips.com’ B
Subject: San Juan 28-6 Unit #117N; DHC application

Dear Mr. Akwari

On this application you have indicated that ownership of the zones to be commingled is not identical, and that notice of
the application has been sent to the owners.

In such cases Rule 12.11.C{2)(f) requires “a statement attesting that applicant sent notice to the interest owners in the
spacing unit by certified mail, return receipt requested . . . and no objection was received within 20 days of sending this

notice.” The statement checked on the Form C-107-A is not sufficiently explicit to comply with this provision.

Please furnish us a statement regarding notice substantially in the form of the referenced rule, identifying the date when
the notices were sent, and attaching a list of the names and addresses of person noticed.

Sincerely

David K. Brooks
Legal Examiner

S &)



. Brooks, David K., EMNRD

From: Clugston, Patricia L [Patsy.L.Clugston@conocophillips.com]

Sent: Wednesday, September 08, 2010 2:42 PM

To: Brooks, David K., EMNRD

Cc: Roland, Kandis R; Lackey, Pamela N; Akwari, Bill N

Subject: RE: San Juan 28-6 Unit #117N; DHC application

Attachments: SJ 28-6 Unit 117N - DHC labels.xls; 28-6 117N notification names.pdf
Hi David,

We were not aware that the certification was required on the DHC (C107As), but from here on out we can supply it when
we submit the form to you. | have attached the list of ~250 names where the notification was sent out on 7/23/10 and
then 1 filled out a certification note stating that these notices were sent. We did not receive any objections in the required
20 day waiting period.

If you need anything else, please let me know. Again, | will change our procedures for submitting the C107As so that in
the future we have the certification attached. Thanks for your help. Patsy Clugston 326-9518.

From: Akwari, Bill N

Sent: Wednesday, September 08, 2010 10:05 AM

To: Clugston, Patricia L

Cc: Roland, Kandis R; Lackey, Pamela N

Subject: FW: San Juan 28-6 Unit #117N; DHC application

® -

Bill Akwari

From: Brooks, David K., EMNRD [mailto:david.brooks@state.nm.us]
Sent: Wednesday, September 08, 2010 9:56 AM

To: Akwari, Bill N

Subject: San Juan 28-6 Unit #117N; DHC application

Dear Mr. Akwari

On this application you have indicated that ownership of the zones to be commingled is not identical, and that notice of
the application has been sent to the owners.

In such cases Rule 12.11.C(2)(f) requires “a statement attesting that applicant sent notice to the interest owners in the
spacing unit by certified mail, return receipt requested . . . and no objection was received within 20 days of sending this

notice.” The statement checked on the Form C-107-A is not sufficiently explicit to comply with this provision.

Please furnish us a statement regarding notice substantially in the form of the referenced rule, identifying the date when
the notices were sent, and attaching a list of the names and addresses of person noticed.

Sincerely

David K. Brooks

' Legal Examiner
| g9- #4



Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail, including all attachments is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and
may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is
prohibited unless specitically provided under the New Mexico Inspection of Public Records Act. If you are not
the intended recipient, please contact the sender and destroy all copies of this message. -- This email has been
scanned by the Sybari - Antigen Email System.
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Jones, William V., EMNRD

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

ofL CORPDRATEDN
OIL & GAS E&P

mymerch@penrocoil.com

Wednesday, September 08, 2010 4:14 PM

Jones, William V., EMNRD

mike@eglrsources.com; KHavenor@GeoResources.com

Mesquite SWD,Inc. Kaiser State #44, Section 13; T21S, R34E, Lea County, New Mexico

Today in the mail, Penroc Oil Corporation received application for
conversion to SWD for the captioned well. Penroc's initial look
indicates a disposal well with high volumes (part of the application),
may have determintal effect on its well (Corner Pocket) in offsetting
section 14. Even though the Corner Pocket is currently an Atoka
producer, it may have oil and gas potential in the Yates 7 Rivers.

Therefore Penroc will be opposed to a SWD well in the immediate
area of its producing well and associated acreage. Thank you.

M.Y. (MERCH) MERCHANT
PRESIDENT

“We are what we repeatedly do. EXCELLENCE, then, is not an act, but a
habit." Aristotle

WwWWw.penrocoil.com

(575)492-1236 PH. (575)492-1237 FAX

P.0. BOX 2769, HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241-2769 USA
1515 CALLE SUR, HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88240 USA
INT'L CONTACTS ON REQUEST
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Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company, LP
2.0. Box 4289
Farmington, NM 87499

September 8, 2010

San Juan 28-6 Unit 117N

OHC Form C-107A :
Surface Location - J 1909’ FSL & 1920' FEL, Sec. 10, T28N, R6W
APL - 30-039-30726 '

Qil Conservation Division:

I hereby certify that the Working, Royalty and Overriding Rayalty Interest Owners were
sent notification by certified mail of our application for administrative approval for
Downhole commingling the Blanco Mesaverde, Basin Mancos and Basin Dakota zones on the
subject well.

Attached is the list of approx. 250 interest owners that were sent notification on July 23,
2010. ' A

/: /{’/ ( /L' / S’,iﬁ P -
o/ e

s
Patsy Clugsten
Sr. Regulatory Specialist

A



olreg 20 AM 1121

Area: 6

A F
Cund VW

URC E S Revised: March 9, 2006
: Status
PRODUCTION ALLOCATION FORM PRELIMINARY [ ]
FINAL
REVISED []

RES

Distribution:
BLM 4 Copies
Regulatory

. Accounting
Well File

Commmgle Type

SURFACE [_| DOWNHOLE X]

Type of Completion

NEW DRILL [X] RECOMPLETION [ | PAYADD [] COMMINGLE [_]

Date: 2/18/2009

API No. 30-039-30380
DHC No. DHC4104
Lease No. SF-078414-A

Well Name Well No.
Lively #21IN
Unit Letter | Section | Township | Range Footage County, State
M 31 TO27N | ROOTW | 690’ FSL & 1135’ FWL Rio Arriba County,
New Mexico
Completion Date Test Method
1/9/2009 HISTORICAL [_]FIELD TEST [X] PROJECTED [_| OTHER []
MESAVERDE 660 MCFD 37% 37%
MANCOS 75 MCFD 4% 4%
DAKOTA 1047 MCFD 59% 59%
1782

gas allocation.

TITLE

APPROVED BY

JUSTIFICATION OF ALLOCATION: These percentages are based upon isolated flow tests from the
Mesaverde, Mancos and Dakota formations during completion operations. Oil allocations are based upon the

/
X /fj/ﬂ /?j/ 2//(3/ i Engineer 505-324-5143
pa
C&W M 2/13le9 Engineering Tech. 505-326-9743

Kandis Roland

g4
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NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- - Engineering Bureau -
1220 Soutn St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 875035

7Y Q
5N

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST !

THIG CHECKLIST 18 MANCATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APFLICATIONS FOR SXCEPTIONS 70 DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PRCCESSING AT THE DIVISIONM LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location}] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication]
{DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/lLease Commingling}
[PC-Poal Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement]
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] - [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Sait Water Disposal] [IPIl-Injection Pressure Increase]
[EOR-Qualified Enhancéd Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response}

(1 TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A]
' (Al Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication

[J NSt [ NSP [ sD

Check One Only for [B] or [C]

(B Commingling - Storage - Measurement -
X brC [ CvB [] rec (] pc [ ous (] oM™ =
. . . .Q
il Injeciion - D1sroml Prussuxe Increase - L,nhdnced Oil Recovery 2
1 wrx pvx [ swp [ i1 [ EOR [ PPR o
r
D Other: Specily :
[D] pecify —~ o
[2] NOTIHICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or  Does Not Apply ©
[A] [] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners
23] | Offset Qperators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner
| J Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice
D] [ Noification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO
U.3. Bureau of Lang Management - Commissioner of Public Lands. Stats Lang Office
E) [} Forall of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,
" [ Waivers are Aitached:
(31 SUBNMIT ACCURATE AND COMPL l*lL INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.
(4] CERTIFICATION: [ nereby certify that the information submitied with this application for adminisuative

approval is accurafe and complete to the-best of my kriowledge. T also understand that no action will be taken on this
application uniit the required information and notifications are submitied to the Division.

Note: Staternent must ba completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Prine or Type Name Sigausiore Tiile Date

c-mail Address

g M




‘_ Z’{ 13

District | State of New Mexico : C Form C-107A
1625 N, Pronc Drive,Haths, NM 23240 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Depam(:}l Revised June 10, 2003

District 11 P By
130 W. Grnd Avne Ancsin, NN 88210 Oil Conservation Division Lm \ APPLICATION TYPE
District 11T ’ 1220 South St. Francis Dr. _X_ Single Well
1000 Rio Bravos Road, Arice, N 87410 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 Establish Pre-Approved Pools
District IV . ) EXISTING WELLBORE
1220 8. . Francis Dr.. St Fe, KM 87505 APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING _ X Yes ____No
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company LP P.0.Box 4289 Farmington, NM 87499
Operator Address
Lively 21N Unit M, Sec. 31, 027N. 007W Rio Arriba
Lease Well No. Unit Letter-Section-Township-Range County
OGRID No: _14538 _ Property Code_18182 API No.__30039303800000 Lease Type: __X_Federal State Fee
DATA ELEMENT UPPER ZONE INTERMEDIATE ZONE LOWER ZONE
Pool Name " BLANCO MESAVERDE BASIN MANCOS BASIN DAKOTA
Pool Code 72319 97232 71599
Top and Bottom ofPay Section 3729.'4394' 4394.’-6454’ ) 6454.’-6690'
Perforated or Open-Hole Interval) Estimated . Estimated Estimated
Method of Production New Zone New Zone New Zone
(Flowing or Artificial Lift) - e e e
Bottomhole Pressure 252F g— e .
(Note: Pressure data will ot be required if the bortom 475 psi 2200 psi “===~3000 psi
perforation in the lower zone is within 130% of the |
depth of the 1op parforatioa in the upper zonc)
Oil Gravity or Gas BTU
(Deyree APl or Gas BTU) . BTU 1000 BTU 1000 BTU 1000
Producing, Shut-In or
New Zone New Zone New Zone New Zone
Date and Qil/Gas/Water Rates of
Last Production.
(Note: For new zones with no production histary, Date: N/A Date: N/A Date: N/A
applicant shall be required o attach production
estimates and supporting data.) Rates: N/A Rates: N/A Rates: N/A
Fixed Allocation Percentage 0il Gas 0il Gas Qil Gas
(Note: Ifaliocation is bascd upon something other . .
e ey rosdeer | Wil be supplied upon Will be supplied upon Will be supplied upon
] completion completion completion
ADDITIONAL DATA
Are all working, royalty and overriding royalty interests identical in all commingled zones? Yes No__X
if not, have all working, royalty and overriding royalty interest owners been notified by certified mail? Yes__ X No
Are all produced fluids from all commingled zones compatible with each other? Yes___X__ No
Willvcommingling decrease the value of production? Yes No_X

I this well is on, or communitized with, state or federal lands, has either the Commissioner of Public Lands
or the United States Bureau of Land Management been notified in writing of this application? Yes_ X _ No

NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to this well:

Attachments:
C-102 for each zone to be commingled showing its spacing unit and acreage dedication.
Production curve for each zone for at least one year. (If not available, attach explanation.)
For zones with no production history, estimated production rates and supporting data.
Data to support allocation method or formula.
Notification list of working, royaity and overriding royalty interests for uncommon interest cases.
Any additional statements, data or documents required to support commingling.

PRE-APPROVED POOLS

If application is to establish Pre-Approved Pools, the following additional information will be required:

List of other orders approving downhole commingling within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools

List of all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools '

Proof that all operators within the proposed Pre-Approved Pools were provided notice of this application.
Bottomhole pressure data.

L hereby certify that the inf'orr/;;ai above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

TITLE Engineer DATE 2220 (68

TELEPHONE NO. _(505) 326-9700

SIGNATURE,‘; 2 #

TYPE O 3 AME_ Ryan Frost, Engineer

E-MAIL ADDRESS____ Ryan.M Frost@conocophillips.com

q.

W



Lively 21N
Unit M, Section 31, T27N, ROTW

The Lively 21N is a Blanco Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos New Drill. A cased hole neutron log will be run prior to
completion to identify the Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos zones. If the Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos
horizons can be isolated, a separator tzst will be performed and the allocation will be assigned with results using the subtraction
method applied to the rate. In the event that the Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and Basin Mancos can not be tested separately, a
volumetric calculation will be performed to determine the allocation percentages between the Basin Mesaverde, Basin Dakota and
Basin Mancos. All documentation will be submitted to the Aztec NMOCD office.




[ LIVELY 21N DK

Data: Sep.2008-Sep.2008

]

Group:  None

— — — | s | L )

Operator: No Production Cums
Field: Active Qil:0 MSTB
Zone: Forecast Gas: 0 MMSCF
Type:  Other

Water: 0 MSTB,

Oo_:a“ 0 MSTB

1000
1000
1000

—&— Oil Rate - Bbl/d
Cum: 0.00

—¥¢— Gas1 Rate - mcf/d
Cum: 0.00

—+— Water Rate - Bbl/d
Cum: 0.00

AP

100
100
1(?0

Oil Rate - Bbl/
Water Rate - Bbl/d

—>¢— (Gas1 Rate - mcf/d
)
T
i

10
10
10

T e h‘h fVAI
2008 2015 2022 2029 20386 2043

.

2050 2057 2064

Year

2071

2078 2085




Oil Rate - Bbl/d
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10

.1000

Gas1 Rate - mcfld

10

01

100

—

LIVELY 21N MC

Data: Sep.2008-Sep.2008

—&— Oil Rate - Bbl/d

Operator: No Production Cums Cum: 0.00 @/
Field: Active Qi:0 MSTB R .
—X¥— Gas1 Rate - mci/d
Zone: Forecast Omm”o_z__smon Cum: 0.00
Type:  Other Water: 0° MSTB um: 0.
Groun:  None Cond: 0 MSTB | —— Water Rate - Bbl/d ) \
g Cum: 0.00 Vﬂ
e
N
\
,,,
I
i
"
o \
=4
W
z
=}
[as]
.M-_W ‘
]
o
3
(2]
=2
(@]
- I
=
2008 2015 2022 2029 2036 2043 2050 2057 2064 2071 2078 2085
Year !




1000
1000
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100
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Oil Rate - Bbl/d
Gas1 Rate - mcf/d
Water Rate - Bbl/d

A4

7N

10
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B LIVELY 2INMV  Data: Sep.2008-Sep.2008 || ~— oil Rate - Bbird

Operator: . No Production Cums Cum: 0.00

Field: Active . Qil:0 MSTB | _y  Gas1 Rate - mef/d

Zone: Forecast Gas: 0 MMSCF Cum: 0.00

Type: Other Water: 0 MSTB | i

Groun:  None . . Cond: 0 Z_w,_.m_ —++— Water Rate - Bbl/d
’ Cum: 0.00

/,,r,
W
71L11
7lllllFIT
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Dleteet [
FO Box 1598, Hobbe, MM

Dt 1

Sl South Flext, Artesiz, Ni{ 2210

Dlatrict 1H

1960 Rdo Breros Rd. Axor, N ETLLO

District £V

2044 Sauth Frchego, Sanle Fe, MM §7805

§341-1630

N
o

y o . . f
State of New Mexico j

Enerpy, Mnersls & i{elvecd Reveveces Deptrinent
CH. CONSERVATION DIVISION

2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form €-102

Revised October 18, 1694

fnstructions on back

Subinit o Appropriate District Offise

State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Leass - 5 Coples

[} AMENDED REPORT

T Pa—
AP Rumber

30-039-23168

! ool Nowe

¥ Pool Cede
96483

La Jara Canyon =~ Gallup (G)

4 Praperty Code : Praperty Nome ¢ t'ell Number
009258 San Juan 30«5 Unit 91
TOGRID Ne. * Operclor Name ¢ Efcvstion
017654 PHILIIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY 6659
' Surface Location
YL oelot ne, | Section | Township | Range $st tdo Fect fram the North/South tine Feet (pom the Ecyt/\West live County
L 25 30N 5W 1950 South 835 West RA
* Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL orlot aa. | Sectioa § Township | Reage fot Hda Feet from the North/Souths line Feet fraum the Eeat/West line County

" Dedicsted Acres " Consolidetion Code | ' Order No,

160 :

2 foiot or tofill

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TC THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSCLIDATED
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